
Levels

Hours per week

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks

Additional
Week

General
EnglishCourse

15 hours

Beginner (A0)  to Advanced (C1)

£130

£250

£330

£400

£800

£1,200

£100

IELTS 
ENGLISH

15 hours

£130

£250

£330

£400

£800

£1,200

£100

English 
Skills

10 hours
£90

£170

£255

£320

£640

£960

£75

General
English
5 hours

£70

£130

£180

£240

£480

£720

£60

IELTS or 
Business Skills

5 hours

£70

£130

£180

£240

£480

£720

£60

English 
Skills

5 hours
£70

£130

£180

£240

£480

£720

£60

Intermediate (B1)  to Advanced (C1)

Tuition fee

Online Placement test

Interactive self-study materials

Digital Certi�cate

Social Clubs

Interactive course materials

What is included

Face to face classes
versus

online classes

Teacher-led

Live classes

Interaction with classmates

Communicative Approach

Language skills: reading, writing, speaking and listening

Language systems: grammar, vocabulary, pronunciation

Assessment and level progression

Participative and interactive

Homework assignments

Project work & Student Presentations

Pair & group work

Social & extra curricular activities

Face to face Online

Requested Device
Computer, 

Tablet or Laptop

Webcam

Microphone

Weekly Social Clubs
Conversation

Writing

Debate

Pronunciation

Courses start: Any Monday

Minimum duration: 1 week

Minimum age: 16 years old

Class size: Average 12
(maximum 15)

(Tuesday if Monday is a Bank Holiday)

Live classes with Experienced teachers         Minimum number of students required per classes       Timetable must be confirmed upon registration

Optional Courier 
Service

Enrolment fee

Description Fee

General Fees

£50

£100

Comparison

www.newcollegegroup.com

9:00 AM
12:15 PM

1:45 PM
5:00 PM

9:00 PM
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Con�rmed on
Weekly bases

General English
 AM -15h

General English 
PM - 15h

General English 
PM - 5h

IELTS PREPARATION
PM - 15h

English Skill
10h

English Skill 1
5h

English Skill 2
5h

Business Skill
5h

IELTS Skill
5h

Free Clubs
 1h

Monday to Friday - Weekly Timetable

Timetable

Online Adults
2020•2021
PriceList

www.newcollegegroup.com

One 
to One**

*£40 
per hour.

Minimum 
booking: 
2 hours.

All Levels



Tailor Made Programmes
NCG can tailor a programme according to your needs throguout the year

www.newcollegegroup.com

Online & Face-to-face classes

We can build a programme where your student can mix online and face-to-face classes.

Start learning from home and achieve a better level of English prior departure.

Available for Individuals and groups

Minimum age: 16+

Available location: Manchester, Liverpool and Dublin

Combined Programme

Professionals & 
Executives Bespoke Courses

For modern day professionals in a global context, English is one of the most in-demand lang.
From negotiating deals to understanding market trends, a great command of English is invaluable.
Our extensive experience and devoted team mean that we can o�er the best support to groups 
requiring bespoke courses.

Example programmes

15 or 20 hours of tuition per week 
Specialised topics includying group companies 
and universities visits
High quality Accommodation options
End-of-course certi�cate on completion

Classes will be held in closed groups

Minimum of 5 students required

Recommended Level of English - Intermediate (B1)

Minimum age: 16+
Available location: Manchester, Liverpool and Dublin

Business English

English for Aviation

English for Construction

English for Finance

English for Marketing

English for Media Production 

English for Military

English for Oil and Gas

Executive Management Programme 

TKT (Teacher Training)

English for Medicine

International Legal English

KEY FACTS

www.newcollegegroup.com



Frequently asked questions

www.newcollegegroup.com

Where can I find information about courses?
You can �nd information on all our courses by going to 
www.newcollegegroup.com

Where can I find information about accommodation?
You can �nd information about our various accommodation options at 
www.newcollegegroup.com/accommodation

How do I apply?
You can apply online:
•  Application form for face-to-face courses: 
   www.newcollegegroup.com/application-form-2020
•  Application form for online courses:
   www.newcollegegroup.com/application-form-ncg-online-2020
•  Con�rmation of your application will be sent within two working days.
•  Alternatively, you can apply by post or in person. If you are applying by 
post, please send your completed form to the FAO Admissions Team, New 
College Group, 9 Portland Street, Manchester, M1 3BE
•  You can download and print an application form at: 
www.newcollegegroup.com/applicationform

WHAT DOCUMENTS DO I NEED TO SUBMIT WITH MY APPLICATION?
Please provide a copy of your passport page (with a photograph and the 
passport number) or ID card if you are from the EU.

How can I pay?
There are several methods of payment.
A full list of your options is available at 
www.newcollegegroup.com/how-to-pay-us
The college recommends making a payment with Flywire or Transfermate 
through our website. Flywire and Trasnfermate allow you to pay securely 
from any country and any bank, generally in your home currency.
By making your payment with Flywire or Transfermate you can:
·    Track your payments from start to �nish
·    Save on bank fees and exchange rates
·     Contact their multilingual customer support team with any questions, 
day or night

DO YOU ASSIST WITH VISA APPLICATIONS?
Though we are not responsible for you obtaining a valid Visa, we do 
provide o�er and Visa letters.
For more information on Visas go to 
www.newcollegegroup.com/visa-information
Alternatively, you can visit the UKVI o�cial website:
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-immigration for 
information about the UK, or www.inis.gov.ie/en/INIS/Pages/check-irish-visa 
for information about Ireland.

How do I get a Visa letter?
First, make sure you get an o�er letter from the admissions department, 
please see ‘how to apply’ for more information.
Once you have made the payment (it may take up to 2-3 working days to be 
in our account) or have provided a �nancial sponsorship letter,, the 
admissions department will send you the visa letter within 24 hours.
If you are a self-sponsored student studying for less than 12 weeks or 
studying at NCG Dublin for any length, you have to pay your full fees to get 
a Visa letter from the school.
If you are studying for 12 weeks or more at NCG Manchester or Liverpool, 
you can pay a 50% deposit of your total fees to get a Visa letter from the school.
If your Visa application is unsuccessful you will be fully refunded except for 
a £200/200 Euro admin fee. Terms and Conditions apply.

WHEN WILL MY ACCOMMODATION BE CONFIRMED?
If you have booked accommodation with NCG, you will receive 
con�rmation after having provided proof of payment, �ight details and a 
copy of your visa (if applicable). If you are under 18 years of age, you will 
also need to send us your parental consent form. Please let us have these 
documents at least two weeks prior to your expected arrival date. 

WHERE CAN I FIND THE BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS?
You can �nd the Terms and Conditions for face-to-face course here: 
www.newcollegegroup.com/terms-conditions/
You can �nd the Terms and Conditions for online courses here: 
https://www.newcollegegroup.com/ncg-online-courses-terms-conditions/
You will also receive a copy of the terms and conditions alongside the o�er 
letter. 

Accreditations & Memberships
We are accredited for the teaching of English by the main accrediting 
bodies in the UK and Ireland. And we are members of the leading 

organisations in the English language �eld. 

UK
1-Jan
6-Jan

10-Apr
13-Apr
8-May

25-May
31-Aug
21-Dec
25-Dec
28-Dec

New Year’s Day
School Reopen Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May bank holiday (VE day)
Spring bank holiday
Summer bank holiday
School Closed - Christmas Break
Christmas Day
Boxing Day (substitute day)

2020
1-Jan
4-Jan
2-Apr
5-Apr
3-May

31-May
30-Aug
24-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec

New Year’s Day
School Reopen Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May bank holiday
Spring bank holiday
Summer bank holiday
School Closed - Christmas Break
Christmas Day (substitute day)
Boxing Day (substitute day)

2021

Holiday Schedule 
IRELAND

1-Jan
6-Jan

10-Apr
13-Apr
8-May

25-May
3-Aug
21-Dec
25-Dec
28-Dec

New Year’s Day
School Reopen Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May bank holiday (VE day)
Spring bank holiday
Summer bank holiday
School Closed - Christmas Break
Christmas Day
St. Stephen's Day

2020
1-Jan
4-Jan
2-Apr
5-Apr
3-May
7-Jun
2-Aug
25-Oct
24-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec

New Year’s Day
School Reopen Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Early May bank holiday
June Bank Holiday
Summer bank holiday
October Bank Holiday
School Closed - Christmas Break
Christmas Day (substitute day)
St. Stephen's Day 

2021

Interim List of
Eligible Programmes

ILEP

www.newcollegegroup.com




